
Heisey Convention | REGISTRATION
JUNE 17-20, 2020

Registration is required for all attendees. An individual form must be 
completed per household.  We look forward to seeing you in June!

Convention Registration includes: Heisey Glass Show & Sale: Early Bird Preview, Glass Show displays and seminars.  
Heisey Museum: Open house, hospitality room, silent auction, Heisey Madness and other activities at the museum.  
Complimentary admission to The Works. $35 REGISTRATION FEE IS WAIVED FOR GUESTS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE.

Wednesday, June 17 | 6 p.m. | Maennerchor Newark

Advance registration and an additional fee is required for the following optional events:

Name

Address

City

Phone

Are you on...

Is this your first HCA convention?

Convention Registration Fee

Welcome Dinner

$35.00

$28.00

Would you like a mentor?

Email

State Zip

Are you under the age of 18? Over 18?

Facebook?

Yes YesNo No

Instagram? Twitter? Pinterest? (select all that apply)

If you have attended before, please list the first year you attended convention.  
(if unsure, use an approximate year)

If you are registering and paying for multiple people in the same household, 
please complete the following for additional registrants:

Name Under Age of 18? Welcome Dinner? Brunch? Banquet?
Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No Yes    No 

SUBTOTALCost Per Person # of attendees

X

X

=

=

Thursday, June 18 | 10:30 a.m. | Buckingham Meeting House

Fly Me To Brunch $22.00 X =



Friday, June 19 | 6 p.m. Reception | 7 p.m. Dinner and Program | Moundbuilders Country Club

HCA Annual Banquet

Please list allergies or dietary restrictions:

Individual Ticket

Individual Ticket (Guests Under 12 Years Old)

Banquet Sponsor: Select preferred level below (Table of 6)

Tangerine Level
Alexandrite Level
Cobalt Level
Sahara Level
Crystal Level

$55.00

$25.00

$2,000.00
 1,500.00

  1,000.00
     800.00
     600.00

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL REGISTRATION AMOUNT DUE

Cost Per Person # of attendees

X

X
X

=

=
=

Payment Details

Cash Check Mastercard Visa Discover

Card # EXP CVV

*

Banquet Details: Entrée choices include Prime Rib, Grilled Salmon, Chicken Cordon Bleu or Cheese Tortellini.
Guests under 12 years old will be served Chicken Tenders and French Fries.

Sponsor Table Purchasers: Please list the 6 guest names (including your own) to be seated at your table. 
Enjoy premium placement, guaranteed seating preference for 6 and special recognition at the banquet.

Individual Ticket Purchasers: Please list guests (name only) with whom you prefer to be seated in the 
space below. We will do our very best to accommodate your requests but cannot guarantee seating 
assignments unless a sponsor table is purchased. 

*

     Name
Entree (select 1)

Prime Rib Grilled Salmon Chicken 
Cordon Bleu

Cheese Tortellini Kids Meal
(12 & under only)

1

2

3

4

5

6

MAIL: Send form with payment to: 
Convention Registration, National Heisey Glass Museum, 
169 W. Church Street, Newark OH 43055

FAX: Registration forms to 740-345-9638

PHONE: Call 740-345-2932 with your registration information & payment

DELIVER: Bring your forms with payment to the Heisey Museum

ON-LINE: New this year!  Fill out form and pay online at 
   www.heiseymuseum.org

http://www.heiseymuseum.org
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