

Thursday, June 18 | 10:30 a.m. | Buckingham Meeting House

## **Heisey Convention | REGISTRATION**

JUNE 17-20, 2020

Registration is required for all attendees. An individual form must be completed per household. We look forward to seeing you in June!

Name		Are y	ou under the age of 1	8? Over 18?
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone		Email		
Are you on Facebook?	Instagram?	Twitter? P	interest? (select	all that apply)
Is this your first HCA conve	ntion? Yes N	o Wou	uld you like a mentor	? Yes No
If you have attended before, (if unsure, use an approximate )  If you are registering and pa please complete the following the complete the following the second se	ying for multiple peo	ople in the same ho		
Name	Under Age of 18?	Welcome Dinner?	Brunch?	Banquet?
T tall to	Yes No No	Yes No No	Yes No No	Yes No
	Yes No	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes No	Yes No
	Yes No	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes No	Yes No
	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌
	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌
	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes No	Yes No
	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes No	Yes No
	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌	Yes 🗌 No 🗌
	Cost	Per Person	# of attendees	SUBTOTAL
Convention Registration Fee	<b>\$</b>	35.00 X	=	=
Convention Registration includes: Heisey Museum: Open house, hosp Complimentary admission to The V	oitality room, silent auctio Works. \$35 REGISTRATIC	n, Heisey Madness and ON FEE IS WAIVED FOR	other activities at the mus GUESTS UNDER 18 YEAF	seum. RS OF AGE.
Advance registrat	tion and an additiona	u tee is required for	the following option	ai events:
Welcome Dinner	\$	28.00 X	=	=
Wednesday, June 17   6 p.m.   Maer	nnerchor Newark			
Fly Me To Brunch	\$	22.00 X	=	=

Individual Ticket		\$55.00	Χ	=	
Individual Ticket	(Guests Under 12 Years Old)	\$25.00	Χ	=	
Banquet Sponsor	: Select preferred level below (	Table of 6)	Χ	=	
Tangerine Le	vel ————	- \$2,000.00			
Alexandrite I	_evel	1,500.00			
Cobalt Level		1,000.00			
Crystal Level		600.00			
	т	OTAL REGIST	RATION AMO	OUNT DUE	
		Payment Detail	ls		
Cash	Check Master	card	Visa 🗌 I	Discover	
Card #			EXP	CVV	
Card #			EXP	CVV	
	Entrée choices include Prime	Rib, Grilled Salm	on, Chicken Cordo	on Bleu or Cheese	Tortellini.
	Guests under 12 years old will	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke	on, Chicken Cordo	on Bleu or Cheese	
		Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue	on, Chicken Cordo n Tenders and Fre st names (including	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be	seated at your t
	Guests under 12 years old will Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating	on, Chicken Cordo n Tenders and Fre st names (including preference for 6 an	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit	seated at your t
	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Pl	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating p Please list guests	on, Chicken Cordo in Tenders and Fre st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to	seated at your to ion at the bango be seated in th
	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers:	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating p Please list guests ery best to accom	on, Chicken Cordo in Tenders and Fre st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to	seated at your to ion at the bango be seated in th
inquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating p Please list guests ery best to accom	on, Chicken Cordo in Tenders and Fre st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be id special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bango be seated in th
	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating p Please list guests ery best to accom	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d.	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be id special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bands be seated in the arantee seating
nquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve assignments unless a sponsor	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating Please list guests ery best to accom table is purchased	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d. Entree (select on Chicken	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bands to be seated in the arantee seating Kids Meal
inquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve assignments unless a sponsor	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating Please list guests ery best to accom table is purchased	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d. Entree (select on Chicken	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your t ion at the banqu be seated in th arantee seating
inquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve assignments unless a sponsor	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating Please list guests ery best to accom table is purchased	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d. Entree (select on Chicken	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bands to be seated in the arantee seating Kids Meal
inquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve assignments unless a sponsor	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating Please list guests ery best to accom table is purchased	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d. Entree (select on Chicken	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bands to be seated in the arantee seating Kids Meal
anquet Details:	Guests under 12 years old will  Sponsor Table Purchasers: Ple Enjoy premium placement, gu  Individual Ticket Purchasers: space below. We will do our ve assignments unless a sponsor	Rib, Grilled Salm be served Chicke ease list the 6 gue aranteed seating Please list guests ery best to accom table is purchased	on, Chicken Cordo on Tenders and Free st names (including preference for 6 and (name only) with w modate your reque d. Entree (select on Chicken	on Bleu or Cheese nch Fries. g your own) to be d special recognit hom you prefer to ests but cannot gu	seated at your to ion at the bands to be seated in the arantee seating Kids Meal

Cost Per Person

# of attendees

PHONE: Call 740-345-2932 with your registration information & payment

**DELIVER:** Bring your forms with payment to the Heisey Museum

ON-LINE: New this year! Fill out form and pay online at

www.heiseymuseum.org

**SUBTOTAL** 

169 W. Church Street, Newark OH 43055 FAX: Registration forms to 740-345-9638

Convention Registration, National Heisey Glass Museum,

MAIL: Send form with payment to: